
Andy	Sass	 andrew.sass@yahoo.com	 520-490-8098	(c)		
Becky	Denevan	–Baked	Goods	&	co-goodie	bag	 beckydenevan@gmail.com	 510-566-6633	
Bob	Miller	–	Road	Marking		 robert.miller7@comcast.net	 510-305-7172	
Conni	Smith	–	Coyote	Hills	 4connismith@gmail.com	 510-461-8838	(c)		

510-471-8047	(h)	
Dale	Blanchard	-	Routes	 dale-b@comcast.net	 510	703-7474	
Dave	Epps	–	Co-Registration	 depps55@gmail.com	 510-552-2615	
Dennis	Corvella	–	Volunteers	and	Ed	Levin	 decrov@pacbell.net	 650-504-6605	
Gary	Smith	–	SAG	Coordinator	 gsmith289@aol.com	 510-304-0956	(c)	
James	Takasugi	-		Marketing	and	Website	 jtakasug@comcast.net	 408-391-2057	
James	Wedewer	–	Social	Media	 james@wedewer.com	 408-409-4040	(c)		
Joyce	Tanaka	–	Palo	Verde	 notes4cindy2010@yahoo.com	 510-703-2675	
Julie	Gilson	–	Mail	In	Registration	 jmgilson1@yahoo.com	 510-468-0284	(c)	

510-790-3564	(h)	
Julia	Walker	–	Treasurer	and	Co-Foods		 walk9422@gmail.com	 510-468-9712	
Karen	Barry	–	Jerseys	and	Facebook	 karenbarry53@gmail.com	 510-825-6416	
Laura	Spano	–	Co-Permits	and	Co-Rest	Stops	 laura@spanofamily.com	 510-209-9542	
Luis	Facha	–	Equipment	and	Supplies		 tdlandluis@comcast.net	 510-552-0022	
Robin	O’Hara	 mail4rohara@aol.com	 510-418-2669	(c)	

510-471-2464	(h)	
Ron	Mitchell	–	Palo	Verde	 ron_m_ffwbc@sbcglobal.net	 510-508-7219		
Terri	Yi	–	HS	coordinator	and	Post	Ride	Meal	 terriyi@yahoo.com	 510-304-5571	
Tom	Kenz	-	Signs	 tomknez@comcast.net	 650-201-4379	
Tony	Flusche	–	Radio	Operators	 tony.f@comcast.net	 510-828-3051	(c)	
West	Kurihara	–	Rios	Lovell	Winery	 wkurihara@yahoo.com	 650-279-0813	
Vanessa	McDonnell-	Beard	Staging	 vanessa@mcnmc.com	 510-517-1466	
Sponsors	and	Mechanics	 	 	
			Ed	Levin	Mechanic	–	Carlos	Pickard	(REI)	 	 925-699-9083	
												Veronica	Gildelatorre-	(REI	Rep)		 	 510-529-1577	
			Palo	Verde	Mechanic	-	Mike	Morgenfeld	 	 510-612-0945	

	


